Some Cases for Musharakah Sukuk in Iran

Municipality Of Tehran

Khorasan House Building

Ministry Of Finance

National Petrochemical Industry
Co

Ministry Of Finance

Ministry Of Power

Central Bank Of Iran

Ministry Of Road &
Transportation

Central Bank Of Iran

National Petrochemical Industry
Co

National Petrochemical Industry
Co

Ministry Of Road &
Transportation

Ministry Of Finance

Municipality Of Mashhad

32,000,000 USD

8,000,000 USD

217,400 USD

20,000,000 USD

192,700,000 USD

30,000,000 USD

344,300,000 USD

127,800,000 USD

1,664,800,000 USD

150,000,000 USD

280,000,000 USD

269,900,000 USD

600,000,000 USD

200,000,000 USD

1995

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

4 Years

5 Years

3 Years

2.5 Years

4 Years

3 Years

1 Year

4 Years

1 Year

3 Years

3 Years

4 Years

5 Years

4 Years

20%

20%

20%

20%

19%

19%

17%

15%

17%

17%

15.5%

15.5%

15.5%

18%

Total amount of raised funds via Sukuk Musharakah:

23,685,617,300 USD

(Source: Central Bank of The Islamic Republic of Iran)



