Some Cases for Musharakah Sukuk in Iran

Issuer	Value	Year	Duration	Provisional Rate
Municipality Of Tehran	32,000,000 USD	1995	4 Years	20%
Khorasan House Building	8,000,000 USD	1997	5 Years	20%
Ministry Of Finance	217,400 USD	1998	3 Years	20%
National Petrochemical Industry Co	20,000,000 USD	1999	2.5 Years	20%
Ministry Of Finance	192,700,000 USD	2000	4 Years	19%
Ministry Of Power	30,000,000 USD	2001	3 Years	19%
Central Bank Of Iran	344,300,000 USD	2002	1 Year	17%
Ministry Of Road & Transportation	127,800,000 USD	2003	4 Years	15%
Central Bank Of Iran	1,664,800,000 USD	2004	1 Year	17%
National Petrochemical Industry Co	150,000,000 USD	2005	3 Years	17%
National Petrochemical Industry Co	280,000,000 USD	2006	3 Years	15.5%
Ministry Of Road & Transportation	269,900,000 USD	2007	4 Years	15.5%
Ministry Of Finance	600,000,000 USD	2008	5 Years	15.5%
Municipality Of Mashhad	200,000,000 USD	2009	4 Years	18%

Total amount of raised funds via Sukuk Musharakah:

23,685,617,300 USD

(Source: Central Bank of The Islamic Republic of Iran)